Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI TEL:886-2-22266303
Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter CCIQ II COLOR CAMERA
Tube Type

There are five lenses apply to MO-B1003
IMAGE MODEL LENS DIMENSION
Ordering Information
Lens Information
MODEL
1.55mm/F 2.8
1.55mm/F 2.8
1.55mm/F 2.8 (LP10060IR)separately
    1.55mm/F 2.8
(W/IR 645nm filter)
    1.55mm/F 2.8
(W/IR 645nm filter)
    1.11mm/F 2.8
(W/IR 645nm filter)
    1.11mm/F 2.8
(W/IR 645nm filter)
1.55mm/F 2.8 (LP10060IR-M)separately
1.11mm/ F 2.8
1.11mm/ F 2.8 (LP10120IR)separately
1.11mm/ F 2.8 (LP10120IR-M)separately
1.43mm/ F 3.2
    1.43mm/ F 3.2
(W/IR 645 nm filter) Ø 3.4 x 5.8 mm
4.5 x 4.5 mm